1 SAFEMASTER STS Option module / 07.07.17 en / 881
The robust option module ST2451 enables the incorporation of command
functions in the safety switch and key transfer system SAFEMASTER
STS. It has 3 selectable command devices and allows for starting and
stop of safety-relevant functions. Emergency stop buttons, illuminated but-
tons or selector switches, with or without key operation, are available as
command devices.
With just a few individual components from the SAFEMASTER STS sys-

Design and Function Technical Data
Technical Data
Ordering Designation
Accessories
Option module ST2451.001 1 e-stop button, 2 buttons
Article number: 0066342
Option module ST2451.002 3 buttons
Article number: 0066343
Option module ST2451.003 separately controlled buttons
Article number: 0066989
Option module ST2451.005 with indicator light
Article number: 0067643
Option module ST2451.006 with blind cover
Article number: 0067702
Option module ST2451.008 3 buttons, LED, separately connectable
Article number: 0067939
Button connections see „Terminal designation examples“
3 SAFEMASTER STS Option module / 07.07.17 en / 881
Flat cable